Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0949575 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/6/2022 10:25:28 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Company: FLOYD COUNTY FARMERS' MARKET, INC. Company ID: 0949575 State of origin: Kentucky Formation date: 4/11/2016 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/6/2022 10:25:28 PM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 3490 KY ROUTE 321 3490 KY ROUTE 321 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 Registered Agent Name/Address KEITH HACKWORTH FLOYD CO COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE 7490 KY ROUTE 321 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 377 Southern Camp Rd. Hueysville, Ky 41640 Secretary Lof Gearheart 377 Southern Camp Rd. Hueysville, Ky 41640 Secretary Lof Gearheart 377 Southern Camp Rd. Hueysville, Ky 41640 Secretary Lof Gearheart 377 Southern Camp Rd, Hueysville, Ky 41640 Secretary Lof Gearheart 377 Southern Camp Rd, Hueysville, Ky 41640 Secretary Lof Gearheart 377 Southern Camp Rd, Hueysville, Ky 41640 Secretary Lof Gearheart 377 Southern Camp Rd, Hueysville, Ky 41640 Secretary Lof Gearheart 3490 Ky Rue 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Director Chindy Hackworth	Michael G. A Secretary of P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564- http://www.sos	State 1150 0602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP	
3490 KY ROUTE 321 3490 KY ROUTE 321 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 Registered Agent Name/Address KEITH HACKWORTH FLOYD CO COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE 3490 KY ROUTE 321 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 Current Officers President Scott Bradley All of Gearheart 377 Southem Camp Rd. Hueysville, Ky 41640 Scott Bradley 31 Left Fork Turner Branch, Eastern, Ky 41622 Vice President Algo Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41623 Directors Director Cindy Hackworth 3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Director Cindy Hackworth 3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Director Cindy Hackworth 3490 Ky Reit 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Director Signature Lori Gearheart	Company ID:0949575State of origin:KentuckFormation date:4/11/201Date filed:3/6/2022		:00:00 AM		
3490 KY ROUTE 321 3490 KY ROUTE 321 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 Registered Agent Name/Address KEITH HACKWORTH FLOYD CO COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE 3490 KY ROUTE 321 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 Current Officers President Scott Bradley Vice President Algo Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41640 Treasurer Scott Bradley Vice President Algo Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41623 Directors Director Cindy Hackworth 3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Director Cindy Hackworth 3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Director Cindy Hackworth 3490 Ky Reit 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Director Signatures Signature	TED WE STELL				
KEITH HACKWORTH FLOYD CO COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE 3490 KY ROUTE 321 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653 Current Officers President Gary Gearheart 377 Southern Camp Rd. Hueysville, Ky 41640 Secretary Lori Gearheart 377 Southern Camp Rd, Hueysville, Ky 41640 Secretary Lori Gearheart 377 Southern Camp Rd, Hueysville, Ky 41640 Treasurer Scott Bradley 31 Left Fork Turner Branch, Eastern, Ky 41622 Vice President Alan Moore 3490 Ky Ret 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Directors Director Cindy Hackworth 3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Director Christina Tincher 3490 Ky Ret 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Director Samantha Johnson 3490 Ky Ret 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Signatures Lori Gearheart	3490 KY ROUTE 321 3490 KY ROUTE 321 PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653				
PresidentGary Gearheart377 Southern Camp Rd. Hueysville, Ky 41640SecretaryLori Gearheart377 Southern Camp Rd, Hueysville, Ky 41640TreasurerScott Bradley31 Left Fork Turner Branch, Eastern, Ky 41622Vice PresidentAlan Moore3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653DirectorsDirectorCindy Hackworth3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653DirectorChristina Tincher3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653DirectorSamantha Johnson3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653SignaturesLori Gearheart	KEITH HACKWORTH FLOYD CO COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE 3490 KY ROUTE 321				
Secretary TreasurerLori Gearheart Scott Bradley377 Southern Camp Rd, Hueysville, Ky 41640 31 Left Fork Turner Branch, Eastern, Ky 41622 3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653DirectorsDirectorCindy Hackworth Christina Tincher3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 DirectorDirectorCindy Hackworth Samantha Johnson3490 Ky Reute 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653SignaturesLori Gearheart		06	SSS . A Y		
DirectorCindy Hackworth3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653DirectorChristina Tincher3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653DirectorSamantha Johnson3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653SignaturesLori Gearheart	Secretary Treasurer	Lori Gearheart Scott Bradley	377 Southern Camp Rd, Hueysville, Ky 41640 31 Left Fork Turner Branch, Eastern, Ky 41622		
DirectorCindy Hackworth3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653DirectorChristina Tincher3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653DirectorSamantha Johnson3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653SignaturesLori Gearheart	Directors				
Director Samantha Johnson 3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653 Signatures Lori Gearheart		Cindy Hackworth	3490 Ky Route 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653		
Signatures Signature Lori Gearheart					
Signature Lori Gearheart	Director	Samantha Johnson	3490 Ky Rte 321, Prestonsburg, Ky 41653		
		Lori Gearhea	rt		
Title Secretary	Title	Secretary			

NARP